Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88M-1M1K520T-S2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88m-1m1k520t-s2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88M-1M1K520T-S2
Description 1S AC servo motor, 1.5 kW, 230 VAC, 2000 rpm, 7.16 Nm,
absolute encoder
ETIM Class EC001851
EAN 4549734165051.0
Group MB
Fam MBB
Country of Origin PHL
Tariff Code 8501522089.0
OC Code R8M11150R
Second Item Number R88M1M1K520TS2Q
Category Serwomotor - seria 1S
Stat Fam 4BAB
Stat Fam description 1S motors 2000 rpm
Publication sort 2CBB1
Primary Package Length 397
Primary Package Width 186
Primary Package Depth 255
Dimensions 397mm x 186mm x 255mm
Primary Package Weight 9030 g
Description
1S AC servo motor, 1.5 kW, 230 VAC, 2000 rpm, 7.16 Nm, absolute encoder